Madwave Challenge SC 2015

Tartu, 15.2.2015

Event 1

15.02.2015 - 10:30

Girls, 50m Butterfly

12 years and younger
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2014

Rank

N ~WNE

DSQ

DSQ

RANNAMETS Brita
MICHELSON Kaert
GUDOVSKAJA Anita
JOGI Ida Tuule
MAAS Mari-Liis
MARDI Martina
KURLOKOVA Nadezda
MAENDMAA Ronja
RASMANN Simona
MILLER Mia Marta
HANSALU Katriin
GA - False Start
KADAK Karoliina
GA - False Start

YB

04  Ujumise Spordiklubi

03  Tartu Ujumisklubi
05 TOP Ujumisklubi
03  Tartu Ujumisklubi
04  Kalevi Ujumiskool
05  Spordiklubi SharK
04  Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
04  Spordiklubi SharK
04  Spordiklubi SharK
05 Tartu Ujumisklubi
03  Ujumisklubi Briis

05 Tartu Ujumisklubi

Time Pts
3396 369 A
3481 343 A
36.93 287 A
3946 235 A
39.97 226 A
40.80 213 A
4145 203 A
42.60 187 A
4261 187 R
4739 136 R

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686

Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi
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